Ministry: Advanced Education & Skills Training - DMO Office

Month, Year: May-22

CLIFF Number

124647
125151
124650
125083
124649
124763
125029
124996
125016
125184
125189
125060
125233
125269
125314
125048

125399

MName of Minister

Minister Anne Kang
Minister Anne Kang
Minister Anne Kang
Minister Anne Kang
Minister Anne Kang
Minister Anne Kang
Minister Anne Kang
Minister Anne Kang
Minister Anne Kang
Minister Anne Kang
Minister Anne Kang
Minister Anne Kang
Minister Anne Kang
Minister Anne Kang
Minister Anne Kang
Minister Anne Kang

Minister Anne Kang

Subject or Title of Briefing Note

LaSalle College Vancouver Consent for Bachelor of Applied Design
Consent for Adler University PsyD Program

Consent for Quest BAS Degree

Proposal for SFU Minor in Public Policy

Proposal for UBC Bachelor of Indigenous Land Stewardship Degree
STC Regulations Engagement

Appointments to Irving K. Barber Scholarship Society

Coordinated MNBC Engagement Approach

Publication of MPI Q4 2021

MAK Meeting with SFU President

MAK Meeting with Ambassador of Uzbekistan

MAK Meeting with CUPE

BC Colleges Leaders Luncheon

Signing of Mexico MOUs

SELK Approval to Acquire by Purchase

LMTA Carry Forward Flexibilities

Participation at First Nations Engagement on the Future Readiness Skills Plan

Briefing Note type

Decision Mote
Decision Note
Decision Mote
Decision Note
Decision Mote
Decision Note
Decision Mote
Information Note
Information Note
Meeting Note
Meeting Note
Meeting Note
Meeting Note
Decision Note
Decision Mote
Information Note

Information Note

Date Started

May 1, 2022
May 1, 2022
May 1, 2022
May 1, 2022
May 1, 2022
April 14, 2022
April 20, 2022
April 12, 2022
April 22, 2022
May 18, 2022
May 10, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 13, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 20, 2022
May 4, 2022

May 24, 2022

Office, division
or branch

PSPP
PSPP
PSPP
PSPP
PSPP
PSPP
PSPP

wDsT

WDST
PSPP
PSPP
PSPP
PSPP
PSPP
FTMS

wDsT

WDST

Date Completed

May 17, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 10, 2022
May 10, 2022
May 20, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 10, 2022
May 30, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 10, 2022

May 26, 2022



